
Last update: 9/8/2023

TOP 3 to be awarded in Medal Classes

NOVICE ARENA INCLUDING GROUND POLE, CROSSRAIL, AND NOVICE JUMPER( LOCATED AT END OF SPREADSHEET)
DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

STEWART, LISA ANDERSON, OWEN 227 17 15 8 15 26 28 28 28 28 15 19

FRESE, NAN PRICE, ADDISON 82 22 20 18 22

ROSENAU, HOLLY WESCOTT, EMMA 49 23 26

BEECHAM, SOPHIA BATTEN, CHARLOTTE 44 24 20

WHITAKER-MARTES, ABIGAIL LURIE, JOSEPHINE 44 18 26

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HEATON, SARA GWENN 41 24 17

NEAVE, AMANDA TOURNE, BRIELLE 39 22 17

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, STELLA ROSE 39 20 19

REINHARD, JANIE STAHLE, ARYA 37 19 18

LARSON, CARISSA CHASE, LUCAS 35 14 21

NEAVE, AMANDA TOURNE, MIA 33 16 17

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROBERTS, EMMA 32 15 17

HASENBECK, LISA BROWDER, AMELIA 15 15

2023 POINTS FOR YEAR END AWARD

ALL RIDERS WHO PLACE IN THEIR DIVISIONS ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE IN THE HSITP CHAMPIONSHIPS IN NOVEMBER AT GRAND OAKS

EIGHT Ribbons to be awarded in each eligible division or category. 

REMEMBER -There are no minimum show day requirements in 2023



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 9 AND 

UNDER Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

GRIMM, JANA HAMILTON, EMMA KATE 152 18 19 16 17 22 21 24 15

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 143 16 15 17 18 13 19 24 21

STEWART, LISA STRONG, VAIL 86 4 5 14 8 20 18 17

GALOWAY, MEGAN ELLIOTT, ELLA 84 22 21 21 20

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MILLS, JESSIBROOKE 77 13 20 22 22

GRIMM, JANA HAYGOOD, OLIVIA 72 20 17 13 22

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, REESE 70 9 18 24 19

CEJA, MANON WARD, EMERSYN 56 10 14 17 15

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 53 11 7 21 14

CEJA, MANON CEJA, MANON 52 26 26

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 52 8 6 19 19

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE RUPP, ELLIOTT 49 23 26

CASTONGUAY, JULIE HOLLIS, MILLY 43 24 19

LARSON, CARISSA SHEVNIN, MIRIAM 42 22 20

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PACE, PRESLEY 39 20 19

KING, CATHERINE GARNER, HADLEIGH 33 13 20

GRAVES, DOT CAMERON, SUMMER 28 28

CASTONGUAY, JULIE SCOTT, ELLEN 27 14 13

STEWART, LISA GOMEZ, GRACE 26 13 13

MYERS, KELLY BOWEN, ARIA 26 13 13

FRESE, NAN SCARAGGI, MICHAELA MAE 23 10 13

MCBATH, KAYLA BARBRE, BRIELLE 19 19

HINDI, AHNNA ALLENBAUGH, OLIVE 19 19

SANKOWSKI, CASEY SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 17 17

FRESE, NAN DIAZ, ISABELLA 14 7 7

VICKERS, HANNA MARCARELLI, SOIYER 12 12

VICKERS, HANNA HILLIER, LAYLA 11 11

GALLOWAY, MEGAN BOWEN, MARY PAIGE 9 9

HARTFORD, KAITLIN LAROSE, LILY 5 5

HARTFORD, KAITLIN BECHEM, LILLIE 4 4



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 10 AND 

UP
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, JOSEPH 189 19 13 11 14 13 16 21 23 12 10 5 21 11

FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 178 12 13 17 18 16 17 15 14 11 21 24

HASENBECK, LISA KARAKORN, KYLA 156 12 7 23 9 17 21 26 24 17

HASENBECK, LISA BLANKENSHIP, BAILEY 150 19 19 22 11 18 12 18 14 17

DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 73 20 22 15 16

FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 66 17 14 17 18

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 63 18 12 19 14

FRESE, NAN CZIOTKA, GABRIELLE 62 19 15 15 13

FRESE, NAN BLACKSTOCK, JASMINE 56 14 8 17 17

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, ROBYN 53 16 13 13 6 5

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 47 26 21

VICKERS, HANNA PRATT, AMIRA 39 16 23

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, IZZY 39 21 18

MORRIS, JILLIAN WEINSTEIN, KATE 36 15 21

BJERKESTRAND, DEBBIE ROLLAS, ANGELINE 32 17 5 10

HASENBECK, LISA WATKINS, ANNALIESE 29 13 16

RUKIN, ELLA STOTT, MEADOW 28 10 18

BEECHAM, SOPHIA COYLE, ELIZABETH 22 12 10

MANNING, HEATHER GOODMAN, AARON 22 7 15

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 21 10 11

HORVAT, EMMA HUMPHRIES, MACKENZIE 20 20

HASENBECK, LISA HASENBECK, CLARENCE 20 12 8

MORRIS, JILLIAN SCALIO, MACKENZIE 20 12 8

FRESE, NAN BANY, HAILEY 20 8 12

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, BENJAMIN 20 10 10

TAYLOR, MORGAN MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 16 7 9

MORRIS, JILLIAN MIRONCHIK, CORAL 15 11 4

MORRIS, JILLIAN MASONY, SOPHIA 14 14

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 13 2 11

NEAVE, AMANDA NEAVE, JAMESON 13 6 7

HORVAT, EMMA HAYDEN, MADELYN 11 11

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MARTIN, MEGAN 4 4



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

GROUND POLES
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 117 11 12 6 13 14 19 21 21

GRIMM, JANA HAMILTON, EMMA KATE 44 11 5 12 16

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 35 8 7 9 11

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MARTIN, MEGAN 35 8 6 21

GRIMM, JANA HAYGOOD, OLIVIA 33 9 6 4 14

LARSON, CARISSA HARRIS, CASSIE 31 16 15

RUKIN, ELLA STOTT, MEADOW 30 15 15

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 30 13 17

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MAJOROS, SAVANNAH 27 18 9

CEJA, MANON WARD, EMERSYN 27 11 16

BEECHAM, SOPHIA COYLE, ELIZABETH 26 13 13

MYERS, KELLY BOWEN, ARIA 24 15 9

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MAJOROS, SAVANNAH 22 9 13

HINDI, AHNNA ALLENBAUGH, OLIVE 21 21

GRAHAM, SHANNAN GRAHAM, AVA 19 19

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE ROLLAS, ANGELINE 19 11 8

CASTONGUAY, JULIE HOLLIS, MILLY 17 8 9

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 15 15

VICKERS, HANNA PRATT, AMIRA 15 15

HORVAT, EMMA HAYDEN, MADELYN 9 9

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 9 9

CASTONGUAY, JULIE SCOTT, ELLEN 8 5 3

GALLOWAY, MEGAN BOWEN, MARY PAIGE 7 7

HORVAT, EMMA HUMPHRIES, MACKENZIE 4 4

VICKERS, HANNA MARCARELLI, SOIYER 4 4



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

CROSSRAILS

9 AND UNDER
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 95 10 10 8 7 10 9 11 13 17

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 94 19 17 8 6 6 14 10 14

LONG, DANA HAWKINS, NOELLE 67 17 17 18 15

MANNING, HEATHER WIX, SADIE 65 19 9 21 16

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PACE, PRESLEY 43 11 9 10 13

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, MARIN 39 9 13 8 9

GALLOWAY, MEGAN BAIN, SCARLETTE 38 19 19

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 38 17 21

GRAVES, DOT CAMERON, SUMMER 29 14 15

CEJA, MANON CEJA, MANON 27 16 11

GRIMM, JANA HAMILTON, EMMA KATE 27 10 3 14

GRAHAM, SHANNAN GRAHAM, AVA 25 6 19

KING, CATHERINE BUCCI, AVALON 21 8 13

MCBATH, KAYLA BARBRE, BRIELLE 20 7 13

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE RUPP, ELLIOTT 18 2 7 9

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARIELLA 17 10 7

HINDI, AHNNA ALLENBAUGH, OLIVE 17 17

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETRIE, SOLEIL OLIVIA 12 6 6

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PESCH, LILLIAN MARIE 11 6 5

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 10 1 9

RIOUX, AIMEE CHIPPEWA, MONTANA 10 10

REINHARD, JANIE RIGGS, CHANEL 9 5 4

BOYER, HOLLY BOYER, MYLA 6 6

DERVILLE, MARGAUX ESPINOSA, ALEXANDRIA 4 2 2

GALLOWAY, MEGAN ELLIOT, ELLA 4 4

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 2 1 1

HASENBECK, LISA MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 1 1

HUNTLEY, JORDAN ELISE, KATELYN 1 1

HASENBECK, LISA POLLUCK, REESE 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

9 AND UNDER 

CROSSRAILS MINI 

MEDAL (M10, M30)

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

MANNING, HEATHER WIX, SADIE 22 7 7 7 1

LONG, DANA HAWKINS, NOELLE 17 5 4 3 5

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 16 2 1 2 2 5 4

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 14 1 4 3 4 2

CEJA, MANON CEJA, MANON 11 4 7

GALLOWAY, MEGAN BAIN, SCARLETTE 10 7 3

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARIELLA 10 5 5

MCBATH, KAYLA BARBRE, BRIELLE 10 3 7

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 9 5 4

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, MARIN 8 3 2 3

GRAVES, DOT CAMERON, SUMMER 7 7

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 6 1 5

KING, CATHERINE BUCCI, AVALON 5 5

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PACE, PRESLEY 5 5

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 4 1 3

GRAHAM, SHANNAN GRAHAM, AVA 3 3

REINHARD, JANIE RIGGS, CHANEL 2 2

HUNTLEY, JORDAN ELISE, KATELYN 1 1

RIOUX, AIMEE CHIPPEWA, MONTANA 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

CROSSRAILS

10 AND UP
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, JOSEPH 127 2 13 17 14 11 15 21 4 11 11 8

FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 103 7 19 17 13 5 10 7 7 11 7

HASENBECK, LISA KARAKORN, KYLA 96 13 13 5 8 10 17 11 19

BEECHAM, SOPHIA COYLE, ELIZABETH 89 18 21 12 16 14 8

FRESE, NAN BLACKSTOCK, JASMINE 65 19 13 12 21

FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 57 15 14 14 14

DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 41 9 14 12 6

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 37 21 16

DERVILLE, MARGAUX HIXSON, JOCELYN 32 13 19

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, IZZY 31 18 13

HEATH, CLAUDIA VOORHEES, KATE 27 14 13

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE FRIEDMAN, ILA 25 6 19

FRESE, NAN CZIOTKA, GABRIELLE 25 9 9 7

GRAVES, DOT MCDANIEL, RYLEE 24 15 9

HARTFORD, KAITLIN LORTS, CHEYENNE 23 12 11

MORRIS, JILLIAN SCALIO, MACKENZIE 21 9 12

DERVILLE, MARGAUX MIANGELIS SANCHEZ, ZOE 21 10 11

DERVILLE, MARGAUX MORALES, ALIANA 19 10 9

LARSON, CARISSA O'HARE, ISABEL 17 8 9

GRAVES, DOT CAMPBELL, HARPER 16 6 10

MORRIS, JILLIAN WEINSTEIN, KATE 15 15

FRESE, NAN BANY, HAILEY 15 7 8

DERVILLE, MARGAUX BUDDENHAGEN, ANNABELLA 15 10 5

GARDNER, JESSALYN DORESTE, GABRIELLA 14 8 6

REINHARD, JANIE GRAWL, BAYLEE 14 14

DERVILLE, MARGAUX VERMA, HANALEYAH 14 10 4

RIOUX, AIMEE BARRINGTON, NATELLI 10 10

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 9 9

CLARK, PATTI FOX, SASHA 6 6

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, BENJAMIN 6 6

BJERKESTRAND, DEBBIE ROLLAS, ANGELINE 4 4

MANNING, HEATHER FARRAH, NYLA 3 3

HASENBECK, LISA MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 3 3

MORRIS, JILLIAN MIRONCHIK, CORAL 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

CROSSRAILS

10 AND UP MINI 

MEDAL (M11, M31)

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 41 4 5 7 3 7 7 3 5

HASENBECK, LISA KARAKORN, KYLA 36 5 7 5 4 5 7 3

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, JOSEPH 29 3 7 3 5 2 5 4

BEECHAM, SOPHIA COYLE, ELIZABETH 25 5 2 4 7 7

FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 16 4 5 4 3

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 11 7 4

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, IZZY 11 7 4

FRESE, NAN BLACSTOCK, JASMINE 10 2 1 7

DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 9 1 1 4 3

REINHARD, JANIE GRAWL, BAYLEE 7 7

GARDNER, JESSALYN DORESTE, GABRIELLA 5 3 2

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 5 5

FRESE, NAN CZIOTKA, GABRIELLE 5 5

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE FRIEDMAN, ILA 4 4

GRAVES, DOT MCDANIEL, RYLEE 4 4

FRESE, NAN BANY, HAILEY 4 3 1

HEATH, CLAUDIA VOORHEES, KATE 3 3

FRESE, NAN ARNOLD, BENJAMIN 2 2

GRAVES, DOT CAMPBELL, HARPER 2 2

RIOUX, AIMEE BARRINGTON, NATELLI 2 2

HASENBECK, LISA MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 2 2

DERVILLE, MARGAUX VERMA, HANALEYAH 2 2

CLARK, PATTI FOX, SASHA 1 1

MANNING, HEATHER FARRAH, NYLA 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE/VINTAGE 

RIDER CROSSRAILS 

HUNTER
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, JACKSON 124 15 8 6 12 12 8 21 21 9 12

SMITH, ASHLEY OATLEY, MADISON 98 8 8 14 6 6 17 16 17 6

STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 95 4 21 9 9 9 14 14 5 10

SMITH, ASHLEY ARROWOOD, AVA 81 12 9 1 5 7 10 12 11 14

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 74 16 2 13 14 17 12

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 55 10 17 7 21

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 52 9 6 4 7 9 17

MCGEE, KARY FOWLER, ELLE 34 16 18

SMITH, ASHLEY ADAMS, SARA 33 4 7 5 17

GRAVES, DOT ROPER, RYLEE 31 16 15

ZORN, ALLIE KUCHAR, EMMA GRACE 31 3 6 11 11

ZORN, ALLIE BECKHAM, LIZ 30 17 13

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAINES RYAN, SARA 28 5 13 10

GARDNER, JESSALYN BARRETT, MCKENZIE 26 10 16

TAYLOR-AMOROSO, MEREDITH BIEGEL, AIDEN 26 11 15

CEJA, MANON HILL, MERRITT 21 13 8

GRIMM, JANA CARBONELLI, HARPER 20 9 11

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETTINA, BRIARLY 20 7 13

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 18 18

NEAVE, AMANDA DICKSON, ADDISON 18 11 7

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 17 8 9

DERVILLE, MARGAUX MILLER, KALI 16 6 10

DAROSA, ALICIA SULEMAN, CHARLES 15 13 2

BEECHAM, SOPHIA LEE, LAYNE 14 11 3

HINDI, AHNNA KRAMERER, AVERY 13 13

CASTONGUAY, JULIE SCOTT, ROBERT 12 12

GRIMM, JANA ADDINGTON, HARPER 11 6 5

MCBATH, KAYLA HEINE, ALAYNA 11 11

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH STEFANELLI, JULES 9 9

DAIGLE, ALLISON ACEVES, STEFY 8 4 4

KING, CATHERINE ROSA, EMMA 7 7

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, RANDI 7 7

TOLLE, ALEC ZERIRITZ, HEIDI 7 7

ZORN, ALLIE VENATICO, VALENTINA 7 7

HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA PERRY, OLIVIA 7 1 6

VREELAND, JAMIE HOYLE, ISABELLA 6 6

GRIMM, JANA BRENNAN, BLAKELY 6 6

MCBATH, KAYLA BADINI, FALLON 6 6

VICKERS, HANNA MARCARELLI, SOIYER 5 5

VREELAND, JAMIE DINICOLA, ISABELLA 5 5

GRAVES, DOT BRANDEMIHL, ABBY 2 2

VAN BENTHUYSEN, MEREDITH CARTWRIGHT, LINDSAY 2 2

VICKERS, HANNA HILLIER, LAYLA 1 1

STABLES, MADISON LANGFORD, ABBY 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE/VINTAGE RIDER 

CROSSRAILS 

EQUITATION

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, JACKSON 115 9 15 10 10 7 7 19 19 14 5

SMITH, ASHLEY OATLEY, MADISON 105 12 17 8 9 3 14 14 14 14

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 98 18 9 19 15 16 21

STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 96 10 16 11 8 17 10 10 8 6

SMITH, ASHLEY ARROWOOD, AVA 93 6 9 9 7 15 18 7 8 14

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 90 18 10 19 19 6 18

ZORN, ALLIE KUCHAR, EMMA GRACE 48 2 11 3 11 15 6

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 42 7 16 8 11

NEAVE, AMANDA RAMOS, HAILEY 36 15 21

CEJA, MANON HILL, MERRITT 30 11 2 17

SMITH, ASHLEY ADAMS, SARA 27 3 11 13

CASTONGUAY, JULIE SCOTT, ROBERT 27 9 18

GRAVES, DOT BRANDEMIHL, ABBY 25 12 13

MCGEE, KARY FOWLER, ELLE 23 11 12

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAINES RYAN, SARA 22 5 8 9

GARDNER, JESSALYN BARRETT, MCKENZIE 21 14 7

GRIMM, JANA CARBONELLI, HARPER 19 8 11

ZORN, ALLIE BECKHAM, LIZ 18 15 3

NEAVE, AMANDA DALY, BRIELLA 18 9 9

MCBATH, KAYLA HEINE, ALAYNA 13 3 10

BEECHAM, SOPHIA LEE, LAYNE 12 9 3

HINDI, AHNNA KRAMERER, AVERY 12 12

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 12 5 7

DAIGLE, ALLISON ACEVES, STEFY 9 5 4

MCBATH, KAYLA BADINI, FALLON 8 8

TAYLOR-AMOROSO, MEREDITH BIEGEL, AIDEN 7 7

STABLES, MADISON LANGFORD, ABBY 7 7

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 6 6

VREELAND, JAMIE DINICOLA, ISABELLA 6 6

GRIMM, JANA BRENNAN, BLAKELY 6 6

REINHARD, JANIE GRAWL, BAYLEE 6 6

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH STEFANELLI, JULES 5 5

GRIMM, JANA ADDINGTON, HARPER 4 4

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, RANDI 4 4

VICKERS, HANNA MARCARELLI, SOIYER 4 4

ZORN, ALLIE VENATICO, VALENTINA 2 2

DERVILLE, MARGAUX MILLER, KALI 1 1

VREELAND, JAMIE HOYLE, ISABELLA 1 1

GRAVES, DOT ROPER, RYLEE 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE/VINTAGE RIDER 

CROSSRAILS MINI 

MEDAL (M9)

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, JACKSON 25 4 7 7 7

STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 16 1 2 4 4 1 4

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 16 7 4 5

SMITH, ASHLEY ARROWOOD, AVA 14 1 5 5 3

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 12 7 5

SMITH, ASHLEY OATLEY, MADISON 12 2 3 7

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 8 7 1

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAINES RYAN, SARA 7 7

GRAVES, DOT BRANDEMIHL, ABBY 6 3 3

ZORN, ALLIE BECKHAM, LIZ 5 5

MCGEE, KARY FOWLER, ELLE 5 5

HINDI, AHNNA KRAMERER, AVERY 5 5

GRAVES, DOT ROPER, RYLEE 5 5

GRIMM, JANA BRENNAN, BLAKELY 4 4

SMITH, ASHLEY ADAMS, SARA 4 4

CEJA, MANON HILL, MERRITT 4 4

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 3 3

CASTONGUAY, JULIE SCOTT, ROBERT 3 3

ZORN, ALLIE KUCHAR, EMMA GRACE 3 3

MCBATH, KAYLA BADINI, FALLON 2 2

DAROSA, ALICIA SULEMAN, CHARLES 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT STIRRUP 

HUNTER

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA HARRISON, GRACE 163 15 10 8 18 16 15 15 14 12 15 8 4 13

SMITH, ASHLEY SILVERSTEIN, EMMA 136 12 15 19 16 18 11 8 17 12 8

GRIMM, JANA BRANDAN, ZOE 94 16 9 14 12 16 11 10 6

SMITH, ASHLEY MANEVAL, RILEY 90 8 4 4 14 14 4 8 13 11 10

FRESE, NAN DAUN, SIENA 85 12 15 7 2 9 10 4 2 14 5 5

SMITH, ASHLEY RIGAUD, BRAYDEN 73 1 13 18 10 7 1 12 11

SMITH, ASHLEY REDFIELD, ELENA 65 15 1 10 8 4 13 1 11 2

LONG, DANA KLOTZ, CHLOE 60 9 17 15 19

SMITH, ASHLEY TAYLOR, ADDISON 44 3 1 3 3 8 17 3 4 2

GALLOWAY, MEGAN O'STEEN, GUNNAR 42 10 3 15 14

FRESE, NAN GRIBBIN, EMILY 33 5 10 13 5

FRESE, NAN ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 31 9 7 6 7 1 1

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KRANITZ, AVERY 30 15 15

SMITH, ASHLEY KOVALICK, ELENA 29 11 8 10

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 26 9 9 8

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MIRZA, ALEENA 25 11 14

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 24 15 9

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 22 12 10

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KOPLIN, AVA 21 8 13

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SCHWARTZ, SOFIE 20 10 8 2

PICKENS, BRE CRAWFORD, BELLA 19 13 6

LONG, DANA MC CLINTON, KINLEY 19 7 12

JONES, CLAIRE FLECK, FINLEY 19 8 11

HINDI, AHNNA KAMERER, AVERY 15 4 7 4

CEJA, MANON HILL, MERRITT 15 15

GRIMM, JANA BRENNAN, BLAKELY 5 5

DERVILLE, MARGAUX RIGG, SIDNEY JOY 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT STIRRUP 

EQUITATION

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA HARRISON, GRACE 152 12 6 9 9 18 17 17 8 9 15 10 7 15

SMITH, ASHLEY SILVERSTEIN, EMMA 139 16 9 14 17 13 15 7 16 12 12 8

FRESE, NAN DAUN, SIENA 108 16 10 9 3 10 12 9 14 12 4 9

GRIMM, JANA BRANDAN, ZOE 104 11 18 6 16 15 15 13 10

SMITH, ASHLEY RIGAUD, BRAYDEN 99 9 9 8 2 11 15 7 6 8 16 8

SMITH, ASHLEY MANEVAL, RILEY 89 11 10 12 13 14 7 13 3 6

LONG, DANA KLOTZ, CHLOE 62 12 17 16 17

SMITH, ASHLEY REDFIELD, ELENA 49 12 6 10 1 6 5 7 1 1

FRESE, NAN ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 47 15 11 4 11 5 1

SMITH, ASHLEY TAYLOR, ADDISON 46 3 8 1 12 15 3 4

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 31 19 12

FRESE, NAN GRIBBIN, EMILY 29 7 6 11 5

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KOPLIN, AVA 28 16 12

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KRANITZ, AVERY 27 12 15

SMITH, ASHLEY KOVALICK, ELENA 26 11 8 7

JONES, CLAIRE FLECK, FINLEY 23 10 13

LONG, DANA MC CLINTON, KINLEY 21 8 13

PICKENS, BRE CRAWFORD, BELLA 20 13 7

HINDI, AHNNA KAMERER, AVERY 20 7 7 6

GRIMM, JANA BRENNAN, BLAKELY 14 14

HEATH, CLAUDIA HEATH, LAURA 14 14

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 13 5 8

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 11 9 2

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MIRZA, ALEENA 10 8 2

DERVILLE, MARGAUX RIGG, SIDNEY JOY 5 5

GALLOWAY, MEGAN O'STEEN, GUNNAR 3 3



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT STIRRUP MINI 

MEDAL (M7)

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

HASENBECK, LISA HARRISON, GRACE 29 4 1 3 5 5 7 4

FRESE, NAN DAUN, SIENA 17 1 7 2 7

SMITH, ASHLEY REDFIELD, ELENA 12 5 7

GRIMM, JANA BRANDAN, ZOE 12 3 4 5

SMITH, ASHLEY SILVERSTEIN, EMMA 10 3 4 3

SMITH, ASHLEY MANEVAL, RILEY 9 5 4

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MIRZA, ALEENA 7 7

CEJA, MANON WARD, BRYNLEE 7 7

SMITH, ASHLEY KOVALICK, ELENA 7 7

SMITH, ASHLEY TAYLOR, ADDISON 6 2 1 3

CEJA, MANON HILL, MERRITT 5 5

FRESE, NAN ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 5 4 1

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KOPLIN, AVA 4 4

PICKENS, BRE TORRES, MADI 3 3

LONG, DANA KLOTZ, CHLOE 3 3

GALLOWAY, MEGAN O'STEEN, GUNNAR 2 2

CASTONGUAY, JULIE KRANITZ, AVERY 2 2

SMITH, ASHLEY RIGAUD, BRAYDEN 2 2

FRESE, NAN GRIBBIN, EMILY 1 1

SMITH, ASHLEY REDFIELD, ELENA 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

LONG STIRRUP HUNTER Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN MEIJER, AMANDA 98 15 13 2 16 21 14 17

FRESE, NAN RIVAS, SAMANTHA 66 18 18 2 15 13

STEWART, LISA PICKARD, ROWAN 50 8 14 15 13

WHITAKER-MARTES, ABIGAIL TYRE, MADDIE 45 15 17 13

TOOMA, KRISTAL STOEVER, EVYN 36 6 8 10 12

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ASHLEY 32 19 13

HASENBECK, LISA TAS, MACKENZIE 32 13 19

CEJA, MANON HOLT, ELLA 32 17 15

VICKERS, HANNA MAI, MADELINE 23 16 7

FRESE, NAN CZIOTKA, FRANCHESCA 20 6 14

MCGEE, KARY CRAFT, JAIME 16 16

TOLLE, ALEC ZERIRITZ, HEIDI 16 16

SMITH, HEATHER PFIEFFER, BROOKE 15 15

STEWART, LISA MORRISON, ELIZA 13 9 4

MANNING, HEATHER BULLOCK, MADDIE 13 3 10

GRIMM, JANA HOWARD, ELLA 9 5 4

STAINTHORPE, BROOK BARKETT, MORGAN 7 7

VREELAND, JAMIE FIRESTONE, NIKKI 5 5

NEAVE, AMANDA EUSTACE, KIMBERLY 4 4

HINDI, AHNNA COOK, SNOW 4 1 3

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SWAIN, MARLENA 4 4

STABLES, MADISON DICHIARA, ELISABETH 3 3

LARSON, CARISSA MUENCHRATH, AKAYLA 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

LONG STIRRUP 

EQUITATION Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN MEIJER, AMANDA 81 9 13 4 10 13 13 19

FRESE, NAN RIVAS, SAMANTHA 68 18 17 6 13 14

WHITAKER-MARTES, ABIGAIL TYRE, MADDIE 43 4 18 21

TOOMA, KRISTAL STOEVER, EVYN 42 4 10 14 14

CEJA, MANON HOLT, ELLA 42 21 21

STEWART, LISA PICKARD, ROWAN 35 10 12 10 3

SHEHAN, CLAIRE YACOUB, LEILA 31 18 13

HASENBECK, LISA TAS, MACKENZIE 25 13 12

NEAVE, AMANDA EUSTACE, KIMBERLY 24 8 16

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ASHLEY 22 12 10

FRESE, NAN CZIOTKA, FRANCHESCA 18 6 12

SMITH, HEATHER PFIEFFER, BROOKE 16 16

MANNING, HEATHER BULLOCK, MADDIE 16 16

VICKERS, HANNA MAI, MADELINE 15 9 6

STABLES, MADISON DICHIARA, ELISABETH 14 14

MATHEWS, RICHARD SILVERMAN, JENNA 12 7 5

MCGEE, KARY CRAFT, JAMIE 12 9 3

STEWART, LISA MORRISON, ELIZA 12 4 8

STAINTHORPE, BROOK BARKETT, MORGAN 7 7

HINDI, AHNNA COOK, SNOW 6 4 2

GRIMM, JANA HOWARD, ELLA 5 2 3

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SWAIN, MARLENA 4 4

VREELAND, JAMIE FIRESTONE, NIKKI 1 1

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

LONG STIRRUP MINI 

MEDAL Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

FRESE, NAN MEIJER, AMANDA 17 5 7 3 2

FRESE, NAN RIVAS, SAMANTHA 14 3 4 7

WHITAKER-MARTES, ABIGAIL TYRE, MADDIE 10 5 5

SHEHAN, CLAIRE YACOUB, LEILA 7 7

MCGEE, KARY CRAFT, JAMIE 7 7

TOOMA, KRISTAL STOEVER, EVYN 7 7

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ALISON 5 5

CEJA, MANON HOLT, ELLA 5 5

MATHEWS, RICHARD SILVERMAN, JENNA 4 4

SMITH, HEATHER PFIEFFER, BROOKE 4 4

FRESE, NAN PRICE, ADDISON 4 4

MANNING, HEATHER BULLOCK, MADDIE 4 4

VICKERS, HANNA MAI, MADELINE 3 3



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

GROUND POLE JUMPER Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 118 21 17 21 15 21 9 14

GRAVES, DOT CAMPBELL, HARPER 40 21 19

HARTFORD, KAITLIN RUDNICK, ALEX 36 15 21

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY BLESSING, LIBBY 28 15 13

BRADLEY, MYCHAL MCCARTHY, ELISSA 28 14 14

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 19 10 9

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROBERTS, EMMA 15 15

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA DROESE, ALEXIS 12 12

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY BARRINEAU, ELLASEN 8 8

O'GRADY, ELIZABETH SPILLERS, REAGAN 5 5

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA MYERS, TRINITY 4 4

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA FONTAINE, LILLIAN 3 3



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

PEA GREEN JUMPER Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

STEWART, LISA AVERA, CALI 86 3 14 17 18 19 15

STEWART, LISA HONEY, DELANEY 71 9 10 11 6 17 18

ROSENAU, HOLLY COUGHENHOUR, OLIVIA 57 19 19 19

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PAPP, ANNA 51 17 13 12 9

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, SARAH 40 19 21

REINHARD, JANIE MCCOLLUM, SHEA 33 19 14

GALLOWAY, MEGAN GALLOWAY, BRAELYN 29 18 11

NEAVE, AMANDA MILLER, BRIANA 27 12 15

BRADLEY, MYCHAL MCCARTHY, ELISSA 27 12 15

ROSENAU, HOLLY KELLY, SABRINA 25 14 11

RUKIN, ELLA BURNS, LANA 24 13 11

GALLOWAY, MEGAN RUDMAN, BRADY 23 6 17

VICKERS, HANNA YOUNG, AVERY 21 12 9

HARTFORD, KAITLIN HEIDEMANN, JESSICA 19 19

HARTFORD, KAITLIN BASS, TAYLOR 18 7 11

DELANEY, KATIE DELANEY, LEXI 18 8 10

HARTFORD, KAITLIN LAROSE, ISABELLA 17 17

HARTFORD, KAITLIN KING, MCKENZIE 16 8 8

NEAVE, AMANDA LACOSTE, KATIE 16 5 11

PINCHEON, DIANE PINCHEON, DEVAN 15 6 9

KING, CATHERINE LANE, JAYDEN 15 13 2

GRAVES, DOT BRANDEMIHL, ABBY 15 15

STABLES, MADISON NELSON, MERCEDES 15 15

HARTFORD, KAITLIN HIDALGO, ALAINA 14 14

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE 14 14

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA DROESE, ALEXIS 13 4 9

HASENBECK, LISA MCNAUGHTON, ALYSSA 12 12

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 11 11

ROSENAU, HOLLY GHERGEL, KAYLA 9 9

HARTFORD, KAITLIN STAIR, TAYLOR 8 8

BRYAN, YVONNE LEVIN, ABIGAIL 7 7

ROSENAU, HOLLY DEMAREST, ELLA 7 7

O'GRADY, ELIZABETH SPILLERS, REAGAN 7 7

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE HODGE, MAIYA 6 1 5

KING, CATHERINE ROSA, EMMA 5 5

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY HALTON, EMILY 4 4

UNKNOWN NOWIK, PAULINA 4 4

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH ERNST, RYLEE 3 3

KING, CATHERINE LANE, AVA 3 3

MCGEE, KARY FOWLER, ELLE 3 3

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY BARRINEAU, GRAYSEN 2 2

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA MYERS, TRINITY 1 1

HALLETT, ALEXANDRIA FONTAINE, LILLIAN 1 1

MUTHARD, AUBREY MUTHARD, AUBREY 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

 NOVICE JUMPER 18"

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider 

points at this fence height.  Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL 

SHOWS
25-Feb 26-Feb 15-Apr 16-Apr 6-May 7-May 3-Jun 4-Jun

June 

23

BOB

June 

24

BOB

June 

25

BOB

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Oct 8-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 18-Nov 19-Nov

BJERKESTRAND, DEBBIE SWAIN, MARLENA 64 17 18 8 21

ROSENAU, HOLLY COUGHENHOUR, OLIVIA 53 17 21 15

SMITH, ASHLEY RIGAUD, BRAYDEN 40 14 14 3 9

HASENBECK, LISA CALLAHAN, SARAH 33 19 14

GALLOWAY, MEGAN SIMPSON, SKYLAR 30 12 18

HASENBECK, LISA TAS, MACKENZIE 27 7 10 10

LEEPACK, MEGAN JACKSON, BRYLEIGH 24 8 16

BARNETT, JILL KRUK, MILA 24 13 11

AMORGINOS, RILEIGH BRADISH, LILLY 23 7 6 10

ROSENAU, HOLLY DEMAREST, ELLA 23 12 11

UNKNOWN NOWIK, PAULINA 22 8 14

BRADLEY, MYCHAL MCCARTHY, ELISSA 22 8 14

ROSENAU, HOLLY KELLY, SABRINA 21 7 14

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HART, CARISSA 21 9 12

JOHNSON, LISA JOHNSON, PAISLEY 17 7 10

TAYLOR, KIM JONES, ALYSON 17 17

STABLES, MADISON TUGGLE, ANSLEY 17 14 3

HASENBECK, LISA OPYOKE, HANNAH 16 16

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY MIKEL, KENNEDY 15 2 13

HARTFORD, KAITLIN CORBETT, ALEX 15 11 4

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH ERNST, RYLEE 15 15

ROSENAU, HOLLY GHERGEL, KAYLA 14 5 9

YUDOW, CATHERINE CRESS, MORGAN 12 5 7

MATHEWS, RICHARD MEIER, ALYVIA 12 6 6

HARTFORD, KAITLIN STRONG, ASHLYN 12 12

STEWART, LISA VERNON, REAGAN 11 11

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE 11 11

STABLES, MADISON GARRUTO, ZOE 11 11

STEWART, LISA WALKER, NICOLETTE 11 11

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH PINCOMB, MATTHEW 9 9

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 9 3 6

LILLIS, KENDYL LILLIS, KENDYL 9 9

ROSENAU, HOLLY FONTANA, KAT 8 8

STABLES, MADISON JOHNSON, MADISON 8 8

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY HOLLNAGER, LIZZIE 7 5 2

STABLES, MADISON SMITH, DANICA 7 7

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH HEFRON, CHLOE 5 5

SHAMPOE, ALEX SHAMPOE, ALEX 5 5

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY FARRIS, SYDNEY 3 2 1

HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA PERRY, OLIVIA 2 2

BAISCH, MADDY BAISCH, BELLA 2 2

TOLLE, ALEC ZERIRITZ, HEIDI 1 1


